
Date Day Time Court Division

1/13/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Villalpando R.Rogers
1/13/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Benning Thornton
1/13/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wensil East
1/13/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson Lansden

1/15/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Chandler McDowell
1/15/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Bartley Lee
1/15/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Johnson
1/15/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys White Cockle

1/17/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Wakefield Ferguson
1/17/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Humphrey Myatt
1/17/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Scheuritzel Ferguson
1/17/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls Wakefield Lasley
1/17/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Harren
1/17/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Larson Johnson

1/20/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Villalpando Chandler
1/20/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield Thornton
1/20/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield East
1/20/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson Cockle

1/22/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Bartley McDowell
1/22/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Benning R. Rogers
1/22/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Myatt
1/22/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys White Scheuritzel

1/24/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Ferguson Lee
1/24/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls Lasley Wensil
1/24/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Lansden Ferguson
1/24/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Johnson Humphrey
1/24/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Johnson
1/24/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Harren Larson

1/27/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Bartley Villalpando
1/27/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield Lee
1/27/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield Wensil
1/27/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Cockle Scheuritzel

1/29/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Ferguson McDowell
1/29/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Thornton R. Rogers
1/29/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Humphrey
1/29/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Lansden White

1/31/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Benning Chandler
1/31/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls East Lasley
1/31/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Robinson Ferguson
1/31/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Myatt Johnson
1/31/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Larson
1/31/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Johnson Harren

Week 2 January 19th – 25th
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Week 3 January 26th – 01st
Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Saturday, January 31, 2026

Matchups
Week 1 January 12th – 18th
Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Saturday, January 17, 2026



2/3/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Ferguson Villalpando
2/3/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield R. Rogers
2/3/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield Lasley
2/3/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson Scheuritzel

2/5/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Lee McDowell
2/5/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Thornton Chandler
2/5/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Johnson
2/5/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Cockle Lansden

2/7/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Benning Bartley
2/7/26 Saturday 9:00AM Court 2  7/8 Girls Wensil East
2/7/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Ferguson White
2/7/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Humphrey Myatt
2/7/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Harren
2/7/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Larson Johnson

2/10/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Lee Villalpando
2/10/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed R. Rogers Chandler
2/10/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Lasley Wensil
2/10/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson White

2/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Wakefield McDowell
2/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Thornton Bartley
2/12/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Myatt
2/12/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Scheuritzel Lansden

2/14/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Ferguson Benning
2/14/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls Wakefield East
2/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Ferguson Cockle
2/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Johnson Humphrey
2/14/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Johnson
2/14/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Harren Larson

2/17/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed McDowell Villalpando
2/17/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield Chandler
2/17/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield Wensil
2/17/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson Lansden

2/19/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed R. Rogers Bartley
2/19/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Lee Benning
2/19/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Humphrey
2/19/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys White Cockle

2/21/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Thornton Ferguson
2/21/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls East Lasley
2/21/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Scheuritzel Ferguson
2/21/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Myatt Johnson
2/21/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Larson
2/21/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Johnson Harren

Week 5 February 09th – 15th
Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Week 6 February 16th – 22nd
Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Thursday, February 19, 2026

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Saturday, February 07, 2026

Week 4 February 02nd – 08th
Tuesday, February 03, 2026

Thursday, February 05, 2026



2/24/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Wakefield Villalpando
2/24/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed McDowell Benning
2/24/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield Lasley
2/24/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Ferguson Cockle

2/26/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Chandler Bartley
2/26/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Lee Thornton
2/26/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Johnson
2/26/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Robinson White

2/28/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed R. Rogers Ferguson
2/28/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls East Wensil
2/28/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Scheuritzel Lansden
2/28/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Myatt Humphrey
2/28/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed Johnson Larson
2/28/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Harren

3/3/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Villalpando Benning
3/3/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield Bartley
3/3/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield East
3/3/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Cockle Scheuritzel

3/5/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed McDowell Thornton
3/5/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed R. Rogers Lee
3/5/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Myatt
3/5/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Lansden White

3/7/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Chandler Ferguson
3/7/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls Wensil Lasley
3/7/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Robinson Ferguson
3/7/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Johnson Humphrey
3/7/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Johnson
3/7/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Harren Larson

3/10/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed Villalpando Thornton
3/10/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Court 2 5/6 Coed Wakefield Benning
3/10/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 1 7/8 Girls Wakefield Wensil
3/10/26 Tuesday 7:00 PM Court 2 7/8 Boys Robinson Scheuritzel

3/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 1  5/6 Coed McDowell R. Rogers
3/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM Court 2  5/6 Coed Chandler Lee
3/12/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 1  9/10 Coed Mathews Humphrey
3/12/26 Thursday 7:00 PM Court 2  7/8 Boys Cockle Lansden

3/14/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 1  5/6 Coed Bartley Ferguson
3/14/26 Saturday 9:00 AM Court 2  7/8 Girls East Lasley
3/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 1  7/8 Boys Ferguson White
3/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Court 2  9/10 Coed Myatt Johnson
3/14/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 1  11/12 Coed J. Rogers Larson
3/14/26 Saturday 12:00 PM Court 2  11/12 Coed Johnson Harren

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Saturday, March 14, 2026

Week 8 March 02nd – 08th
Tuesday, March 03, 2026

Thursday, March 05, 2026

Saturday, March 07, 2026

Week 9 March 09th – 15th
Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Week 7 February 23rd – 01st
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026


